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REGD. NO

(2020 A.B)

620132201001

620132201002

620132201003

620132201004

620132201005

620132201006

620132201007

620132201008

620132201009

620132201010

NAME

ADIREDDI
PURNA
PRATHYUSHA

AITHI
DHANALAKSHMI

ALLADA HYMA

AMBATI SAI
JAHNAVI

AVAGADDA
HARITHA

AVULA SAIl
JAGADISH
KUMAR REDDY

AYESHA
BASHEERA

BAMMIDI SANTU

BANALA VASAVI

BHUPATHI

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

B.PHARMACY FIFTH SEMESTER(3-1) REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN APRIL 2023 - COLLEGE CHECK LIST WITH GRADE POINTS

MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY-II
(THEORY)(1)

INDUSTRIAL

PHARMACY-

I (THEORY)
(2)

A

8

PHARMACOLOGY-
I (THEORY)(3)

B+

7

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE: 322 - RAGHU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

PHARMACOGNOSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMISTRY-

Il (THEORY)(4)
B+

7

PHARMACEUTICAL
JURISPRUDENCE
(THEORY)(5)

B+

7

INDUSTRIAL

PHARMACY-I

(PRACTICAL)
(6)

A

8

PHARMACOLOGY-
11 (PRACTICAL)(7)

B+

7

PHARMACOGNOSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMISTRY-

Il (PRACTICAL)(8)
A

8

SGPA

6.85

8.08

8.62

0.00

7.46

6.54

715

6.92

777

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

CGPA  CGPA1

7.82

8.57

7.04

6.49

7.94

CLASS2 CLASS3

REMARKS

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
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62013220101

620132201012

620132201013

620132201014

620132201015

620132201016

620132201017

620132201018

620132201019

620132201020

2 of 11

NEERAJA

BIDDIKA
SIRISHMA

BOJJA SATYA
PRIYANKA

BOTTA VENKATA
SAI VARDHINI

CHINTAKAYALA
SIRISHA
VENKATA
SHANMUKHI

CHINTHADA
SRAVANI

DAGGULA
PAVITHRA

DARABATTULA
NAGA VENKATA
SATYA KALYANI

DARLA JAYA
LAKSHMI SAI
PRANATHI

DEESARI
LAVANYA
LAKSHMI

DEVARAPALLI
SRAVYA

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

A+

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

6.77

7.69

7.62

6.85

8.08

8.92

6.15

0.00

8.31

7.20

8.02

7.54

6.89

8.39

8.75

8.35

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER
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620132201021

620132201023

620132201025

620132201026

620132201027

620132201028

620132201029

620132201030

620132201031

620132201032

620132201033

620132201034

DHARANI PETLI

DODDIGALLU SAI

DUNNA NAVYA

GABU
LALLYPRIYA

GADIRAJU VINAY
VARMA

GAJAVELLI
JOGARATNAM

GARBHAM
GAYATRI DEVI

GORINKA
GEETHIKA

GUDALA
SRIVARUN

GUNTURI SURYA
VARCHAS VARMA

JONNAPALLI
UDAYA

KAKARA NAGA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

7.69

6.92

7.38

8.08

7.31

6.92

8.15

0.00

7.68

7.84

8.18

7.46

7.26

7.85

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:01



Firefox

4 of 11

620132201037

620132201038

620132201039

620132201040

620132201041

620132201042

620132201044

620132201045

620132201048

620132201050

KALYANI

KAMUTUR
BHAVANI

KANAKALA
VENKATESH

KANDYANA
SUDHA RANI

KARAKAVALASA
SV VS SAI
SAMPATH

KARAKAVALASA
UKTHA AVINASH

KASUKURTHI
RUSHIKA

KINJARAPU
MADHULATHA

KINTADA
HEMALATHA

KSHATRI RAMA
LAVANYA BAI

LAVETI VASAVI

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

8.69

8.08

7.69

6.69

8.69

6.08

7.46

8.15

7.46

8.61

7.63

7.68

7.70

8.51

7.82

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER
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620132201051

620132201052

620132201053

620132201054

620132201055

620132201056

620132201057

620132201058

620132201059

620132201060

620132201061

620132201062

LINGALA SAIl
DEEPIKA

MADDI MONIKA
MANGAVENI

MAHANTHI
GNANESWARI

MALLA SIDDU

MARPINA SURYA
KUMARI

MEKALA
MANJUSHA

MICHETI
MOUNICA

MOHAMMED
NUSRATH
BEGUM

MOHAMMED
RAZIULLAH

MUDUMANCHI
VENKATA
LAKSHMI

MUDUNURI
KARTEEK VARMA

MUNAPARATHI

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

8.08

0.00

7.69

777

5.46

0.00

7.46

0.00

0.00

7.69

0.00

8.15

7.65

7.01

7.62

7.27

8.09

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN

04-04-2024, 15:01
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620132201063

620132201064

620132201065

620132201066

620132201067

620132201068

620132201069

620132201070

620132201071

620132201072

POOJA

N UMA AMRUTHA

NADIGOTTU
MOUNIKA

NADUPURI
GOWTHAMI

NAGEEDU
PADMA SAI

NAKKA NIKITHA

NALLA DEEPTHI

NAREDLA SAI
SRI HARSHITHA

NASU SATWIKA

NYDANA KAVYA
SREE

PASUMARTHI
LAHARI

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

B+

B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

8.31

.77

7.54

7.69

7.62

777

7.54

7.99

7.63

7.45

7.63

7.74

7.00

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER
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620132201073

620132201074

620132201075

620132201076

620132201077

620132201078

620132201079

620132201080

620132201081

620132201082

620132201083

620132201084

PATNALA
KRISHNA VENI

PEDIREDLA
BHAVANI

POTNURU
TEJASWINI

PURAM
MOUNIKA

PUTLURI VEERA
PRATHAP REDDY

RAAGA SREE
BADE

REGALAGADDA
MEGHANA

ROBBA
MOUNIKA

ROMPALLI
DHARANI SAI

ROUTHU VEDA
SAMEER

RUDRA PRASAD
TRIPATHY

SABBISETTI

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

A+

A+

A+

B+

0.00

0.00

0.00

777

6.77

6.69

8.08

7.38

0.00

7.54

7.60

7.35

6.98

8.13

7.49

7.50

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN

04-04-2024, 15:01



Firefox

8 of 11

620132201085

620132201086

620132201088

620132201089

620132201090

620132201091

620132201092

620132201094

620132201095

620132201096

AISHWARYA
AMRUTHA

SARIPILLI
POOJITHA

SHAIK SUSHMA
BEE

SK ASIF

SUNNAPU SAI
LAKSHMI

SURAKASULA
SAI RAJITHA

THALLA SRINU

THAPA SRAVANI

UMA
MAHESWARI
VAVILAPALLI

V ALEKYA

VANAPALLI
CHANDRA
KANTHESWARI
DEVI

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

8.31

6.31

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.92

8.33

8.18

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:01
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620132201097

620132201098

620132201099

620132201100

REGD. NO

(2019 A.B)

619132201003

619132201005

619132201006

619132201007

619132201011

619132201012

VOIBOINA JOHN
BABU

VUSTHELAMURI
NARASIMHULU

YEDLA MANJU
DEVI

YERUVA CHINNA
BAJI REDDY

NAME

ANUSURI
GANESH

AYESHA
SIDDIQUA

BADAM VASAVI
RATNA

BADRI
HANUMANTH

BATTULA
SAMPATH
KRISHNA

BEHARA
KANAKA MAHA
LAKSHMI
SUPRIYA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

PHARMACOLOGY-
II (THEORY)(3)

A+

MEDICINAL

CHEMISTRY-

11 (THEORY)
m

INDUSTRIAL

PHARMACY-I

(THEORY)(2)

PHARMACOGNOSY

AND

PHYTOCHEMISTRY-

11 (THEORY)(4)

PHARMACEUTICAL
JURISPRUDENCE

(THEORY)(5)

SGPA

6.54

0.00

7.62

0.00

7.08

CGPA

6.70

7.01

6.39

CGPA1

6.85

7.31

CGPA2 CGPA3

7.43

6.79

7.83

741

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

CLASST CLASS2 CLASS3 REMARKS

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

04-04-2024, 15:01
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619132201015

619132201017

619132201018

619132201019

619132201021

619132201032

619132201034

619132201036

619132201045

619132201049

619132201054

619132201056

BONELA MANJU
PRIYA

CHINTALA SAI
SANDEEP

DARLA SUPRIYA

DASI INNIS BABU

ELUSURI
JYOTHSNA

KALINGAPATNAM
POOJITHA

KATTA ANIL
KUMAR

KOLLA ANUSHA

MALLA RENUKA
PADMASRI

NEELAM HEMA
SATYA
NAGARJUNA

PAKALAPATI
DARSHAN
VARMA

PARIDALA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

7.08

6.54

6.77

7.54

0.00

0.00

6.46

6.62

6.93

715

7.07

7.32

715

7.50

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
FIFTH
SEMESTER

PASSED IN
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GPA 9 5 7 5 FIFTH
MADHURI SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE B+
PASSED IN
619132201066 ROUTgilLAXMl GPA 7 7.00 7.28 FIFTH
SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE B+
PASSED IN
619132201069 ;//\\EIA'I!‘:(':NSDRAI GPA 7 7.00 6.66 FIFTH
SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE B+
SHARMA PASSED IN
619132201072 RADHARANI GPA 7 6.85 712 FIFTH
RAMKRIPAL SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE B
SHEIK PASSED IN
619132201073 RESHMABEE GPA 6 7.23 7.16 FIFTH
SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE B+ F B P
SOBHA
619132201074 JAYARAJU GPA 7 0 6 4 0.00
CPA
GRADE B+
PASSED IN
619132201077 THSLIJDMD'XQ%?_I’:\TI GPA 7 6.23 6.08 FIFTH
SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE B+ F B+ B
VADDI
619132201079 SHRESHTA GPA 7 0 7 6 0.00
CPA
GRADE B+
VENKATA SAI PASSED IN
619132201082  SREE JYOTHIKA GPA 7 7.46 7.07 FIFTH
GAVVA SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE B
PASSED IN
619132201086 YAVV:S:‘A}Y';KESH GPA 6 6.15 6.68 FIFTH
SEMESTER
CPA
GRADE P B+
PASSED IN
619132201089 ST-IEARR%\NM::E:L GPA 4 7 5.85 6.79 FIFTH
SEMESTER
CPA

11 of 11 04-04-2024, 15:01



